Olympia PS 55 CC- Streifenzerkleinerung -
22cm-4x40 mm-211-75 dB-2000
mm,/min

10 Blatt-4 x 40 mm-220 mm-21 L-73-75dB-230V-50 Hz- 350

W-320 x 203 x 507 mm - 4.9 kg

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Aktenvernichter Typ
Arbeitsbreite
Aktenvernichter GroRe

Stromverbrauch
(Standardbetrieb)

AC Eingangsspannung
AC Eingangsfrequenz
Breite

Tiefe

Hohe

Blrogerate
Olympia

2712
4030152027125

Allgemein
Streifenzerkleinerung
22 cm

4 x40 mm

350 W

230V
50 Hz
320 mm
203 mm
507 mm
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